Cto. Galego Natacion Infantil Inverno GALAICQ
FEGAN Pontevedra | Rias do Sur | P50 Elec., 22 - 23/2/2025
Prueba 40 Fem., 800m Libre Infantil Femenino
23/02/2025 Lista de salida
MMG 15 8:44.72 , VILAS VIDAL, MARIA RIVEIRA 20/08/2011
MMG 14 8:59.60 , VILAS VIDAL, MARIA RIVEIRA 04/07/2010

Edad

Serie 1 de 2

3 VARELA BAZA, Lucia

4 ARRUNADA VAZQUEZ, Carmen

5 GOMEZ GOMEZ, Elena

Serie 2 de 2

1 PARDO CORTEZ, Sara

2 GARCIA FEIJOO, Vera

3 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS, Noa
4 GERVENO PRADA, Eva
CASTRO CIDRAS, Alba
GUERRA RODRIGUEZ, Zaida
COBELAS ALVAREZ, Laura
ALVARINO FRAGA, Daniela
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FLUVIAL LUGO
CORUNA
GALAICO

PORTAMINA
PAB. OURENSE
FOGAR
CASINO
GALAICO

PAB. OURENSE
PAB. OURENSE
NAT. FERROL

10:30.38 S*
10:27.57 S
10:27.75 S*

10:23.75 S*
10:17.78 L
9:40.46 S*
9:37.85 S
9:38.09 S*
9:46.62 S*
10:20.92 S*
10:26.12 S*

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Galicia
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